
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

No. 

1 P 

811 P 

98 A 

166 A 

57 A 

25 A 

13 A 

872 A 

216 P 

63 P 

10 P 

71 A 

Name 

Elie Daccache 

Jake Leclair 

Matt Vanderhorst 

Marc Labossiere 

Martin Richard 

Jordan Decarie 

Martin Perrault 

Erick Gosselin 

Alex Coelho 

Jose Azevedo 

Eros Mukja 

Bev Ackerman 

Class 

PRO Superbike 

PRO Superbike 

AM Superbike 

AM Superbike 

AM Superbike 

AM Superbike 

AM Superbike 

AM Superbike 

PRO Superbike 

PRO Superbike 

PRO Superbike 

AM Superbike 

Best Tm 

1:46.155 

1:50.456 

1:52.946 

1:52.997 

1:53.983 

1:54.916 

1:54.938 

1:55.535 

1:55.953 

1:56.176 

1:57.100 

2:01.426 

Diff 

4.301 

6.791 

6.842 

7.828 

8.761 

8.783 

9.380 

9.798 

10.021 

10.945 

15.271 

Gap 

4.301 

2.490 

0.051 

0.986 

0.933 

0.022 

0.597 

0.418 

0.223 

0.924 

4.326 

In Lap 

1 

3 

3 

3 

2 

3 

4 

1 

3 

2 

2 

1 

Total Tm 

4:00.469 

9:35.204 

8:24.391 

9:36.132 

6:27.441 

13:35.698 

10:24.938 

7:55.016 

16:22.420 

6:32.876 

11:32.480 

6:44.132 

Laps 

1 

4 

3 

4 

2 

5 

4 

3 

7 

2 

4 

2 

Best Speed 

136.668 

131.346 

128.451 

128.393 

127.282 

126.249 

126.225 

125.572 

125.120 

124.879 

123.894 

119.480 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 15/05/2022 15:22:47 

Timing & Scoring  by Jill Bureau/Ralph Klingmann 

Race Director - Bob Stiver 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Corner2 Incorporated 

Super Series Round 1 

PRO - AM SUPERBIKE 

Q5:  PRO - AM  Superbike 

Practice started at 11:34:17 

Long Track 4.030 km 

14/05/2022 11:30 

 Provisional


